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LEGEND

- - Orientation

- Teaching Week

Remedial Examination

- - Holiday

Revision and Examination

12th CONVOCATION Between 20/12/2022 to 13/01/2023 (TBC)
SPOURAL 2023 TO BE CONFIRMED (TBC)
VRUND TO BE CONFIRMED (TBC)
FOUNDATION DAY Saturday, 28th January 2023
ALUMNI GENERAL MEET(AGM) |Wednesday, 7th September 2022
ACADEMIC SCHEDULE FOR YEAR 2022-23
Odd Semester Even Semester
Teaching Learning From 1 Jul 2022 to 22 Oct 2022 12 Dec 2022 to 15 Apr 2023
(16 Weeks) (18 Weeks include Uni. Key Events)
University Regular 7 Nov 2022 to 3 Dec 2022 17 Apr 2023 to 13 May 2023
Examination Remedial 26 Dec 2022 to 31 Dec 2022 5 Jun 2023 to 10 Jun 2023
Holiday for Students (Diwali / Summer) 24 Oct 2022 to 5 Oct 2022 15 May 2023 to 24 Jun 2023
UNIVERSITY / INSTITUTES / CELLS KEY MEETINGS
NAME OF COMMITTEE 2022 2023
Jul/Aug | Sept/Oct | Nov/Dec| Jan/Feb | Mar/Apr | May/Jun
GB: Governing Body 27 Aug (Sat) 26 Nov (Sat)| 25 Feb (Sat) 27 May (Sat)
BoM: Board of Management 23 Jul (Sat) | 24 Sept (Sat) | 26 Nov‘(Sat) 28 Jan (Sat) | 25 Mar (Sat) | 27 May (Sat)
AC: Academic Council 22 Oct (Sat) 22 Apr (Sat)
BoS: Board of Studies 22 Aug (Mon) 20 Feb (Mon)
FB: Faculty Board 16 Sept (Fri) 17 Mar (Fri)
HR: Human Resource Committee 11 Jul (Mon) |12 Sept (Mon)| 14 Nov (Mon)} 9 Jan (Mon) | 13 Mar (Mon) | 8 May (Mon)
FC: Finance Committee 4 Aug (Thu) | 13 Oct (Thu) | 8 Dec (Thu) | 9 Feb (Thu) | 13 Apr (Thu) | 8 Jun (Thu)
PC: Purchase Committee for Equipment's 13 Jul (Wed) | 7 Sept (Wed) | 9 Nov (Wed)] 4 Jan (Wed) | 1 Mar (Wed) | 3 May (Wed)
IPP: Interior Planning and Purchase Committee | 14 Jul (Thu) | 15 Sept (Thu)|17 Nov (Thus} 19 Jan (Thu) | 16 Mar (Thu) | 18 May (Thu)
IDMC: Infrastructure Deviop.& Maint. Committee | 14 Jul (Thu) | 15 Sept (Thu)|17 Nov (Thus} 19 Jan (Thu) | 16 Mar (Thu) [ 18 May (Thu)
ERC: Examination Reforms Committee 13 Sept (Tue) 14 Mar (Tue)
URC: University Research Cell 7 Oct (Fri) 7 Apr (Fri)
ISC: International Students Cell 23 Dec (Fri) 23 Jun (Fri)
TNP: Training and Placement Cell 26 Dec (Mon) 26 Jun (Mon)
AB: Advisory Board 1 Aug (Mon) 6 Feb (Mon)
IQAC: Internal Quality Assurance Cell 9 Jul (Sat) 8 Oct (Sat) 20 Jan (Fri) | 8 Apr (Sat)
LC: Library Committee 11 Nov (Fri) 12 May (Fri)
ARC: Anti-Ragging Committee 2 Aug (Tue) 7 Feb (Tue)
EOC: Equal Opportunity Cell 5 Aug (Fri) 3 Feb (Fri)
WDC: Women Development Cell 1 Sept (Thu) 2 Mar (Thu)
GRC: Grievance Redressal Committee 1 Jul (Fri) 6 Jan (Fri)
CPSH: Cell for Prevention of Sexual Harassment 20 Oct (Thu) 20 Apr (Thu)
CDPC: Career Development and Placement Cell 19 Oct (Wed) 19 Apr (Wed)
Alumni Association 28 Aug (Sun) 26 Feb (Sun)
E-Gov: E-Governance meeting 13 Dec (Tue) 13 Jun (Tue)
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